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A001236127 SANGKETIK  DUTTA Male No  1 1 UR  11  91.75  87.00  90.33  82.20  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690030 MUSKAN Female No  2 2 UR  10  91.50  89.00  89.00  72.20  6058.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338124 AAYTIHYA  SAHA ROY Male No  3 3 UR  4  90.75  88.00  83.50  87.86  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499640 TISHA  SAHA Female No  4  1 4 SC  8  90.50  84.00  88.00  60.86  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069132 ANISHA  KUMARI Female No  5 5 UR  2  88.75  85.00  86.40  77.17  7308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148229 SATYAM  BARMAN Male No  6  2 6 SC  7  88.00  86.00  84.83  54.29  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383382 BHUMIKA  ROY Female No  7  3 7 SC  4  87.75  98.00  81.00  71.57  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487205 SUJAY  KARMAKAR Male No  8 8 UR  9  87.50  90.00  80.83  66.29  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290967 ARPITA  SEN Female No  9 9 UR  4  87.25  84.00  85.00  75.33  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091896 BHUMI  KARMAKAR Female No  10 10 UR  3  87.00  99.00  84.67  79.29  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316779 DISHA  BASAK Female No  11  1 11 OBC-B  3  87.00  83.00  81.50  75.71  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062375 FALGUNI  SARKAR Female No  12  4 12 SC  16  86.75  92.00  77.50  82.43  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002371020 SRISHTI  PRIYA Female No  13 13 UR  21  86.25  93.00  75.33  74.17  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498387 SHREYOS  SAHA Male No  14 14 UR  9  86.00  87.00  81.50  64.86  6230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747623 RAHUL  ROY Male No  15 15 UR  6  85.75  82.00  77.17  50.00  6090.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228084 PRIYA RAJ PANDIT Female No  16 16 UR  2  84.75  92.00  80.67  72.43  7024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402717 ARINDAM  GHOSH Male No  17  2 17 OBC-B  4  84.75  75.00  83.40  77.67  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255537 SAYANTI  SIL Female No  18  3 18 OBC-B  5  84.25  95.00  79.67  70.29  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265927 SUSHILA  BHOWMICK Female No  19  5 19 SC  1  84.25  91.00  78.67  46.14  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071553 SNEHA  DAS Female No  20  1 20 EWS  16  84.00  92.00  75.17  87.43  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103545 NANDITA  DHAR Female No  21 21 UR  6  84.00  90.00  76.50  68.29  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052270 PRERNA  SAHA Female No  22 22 UR  11  84.00  86.00  75.33  71.00  5107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774065 RANOJOY  BISWAS Male No  23  6 23 SC  5  83.75  92.00  78.83  69.71  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514834 SUBHA  SARKAR Male No  24 24 UR  4  83.75  83.00  82.20  59.29  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001065062 AMIT  MONDAL Male No  25  7 25 SC  9  83.75  74.00  78.67  59.71  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128117 SWAGNIK  DEY Male No  26 26 UR  8  83.25  87.00  77.33  72.57  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100301 SUSMITA  TIRKEY Female No  27  1 27 ST  4  83.00  94.00  77.50  60.71  6081.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332221 MADHUMITA  ROY Female No  28  8 28 SC  4  82.75  92.00  77.17  49.86  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468521 NANDINEE  DAS Female No  29  9 29 SC  8  82.75  74.00  77.83  60.86  6215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852665 ISHA  BHARTI Female No  30 30 UR  1  81.50  85.00  72.83  63.50  6159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613932 TRISHA  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  4  81.50  82.00  74.17  72.17  6342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001092137 TUFAN  ROY Male No  32  10 32 SC  4  81.25  95.00  71.50  78.86  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134182 MUNMUN  SARKAR Female No  33  11 33 SC  4  80.75  90.00  76.17  64.29  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908947 SUDIPTA  ROY Female No  34  12 34 SC  2  80.50  99.00  76.40  64.14  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188775 CHHAMIMA  NASRIN Female No  35  1 35 OBC-A  25  80.25  90.00  73.50  84.57  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637395 RONI  SAHA Male No  36 36 UR  4  80.00  80.00  74.67  43.57  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000938165 HRISHIKESH  ROY Male No  37  13 37 SC  1  79.75  90.00  74.17  72.14  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544685 REEHYA  THAKUR Female No  38 38 UR  8  79.75  88.00  73.00  68.40  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369257 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  39 39 UR  9  79.50  87.00  73.67  48.57  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849074 DEEPJYOTI  CHOWDHURY Male No  40 40 UR  19  79.50  84.00  71.50  66.57  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928033 YUVRAJ  JHA Male No  41 41 UR  8  79.50  73.00  74.17  69.20  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622682 RIMAN  SARKAR Male No  42 42 UR  5  78.75  71.00  77.20  59.43  6949.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066032 RAJ  SAHA Male No  43 43 UR  3  78.50  90.00  73.67  68.71  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657955 ANISH  DAS Male No  44  14 44 SC  2  78.50  87.00  72.00  52.86  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122502 SATYAM  MAHALI Male No  45  2 45 ST  11  77.75  84.00  71.33  66.50  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711249 PIUSH KUMAR JHA Male No  46 46 UR  3  77.50  84.00  70.33  68.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868656 NISHA  ROY Female No  47  15 47 SC  4  77.50  75.00  71.50  53.86  6247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884128 SANTANA  ROY Female No  48  16 48 SC  7  77.00  64.00  71.17  40.00  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000807272 JOY DEY SARKAR Male No  49 49 UR  3  76.25  78.00  71.00  51.00  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334110 DIYA  GHOSH Female No  50  4 50 OBC-B  5  76.00  83.00  72.50  50.57  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045278 BISHAL CH GHOSH Male No  51 51 UR  4  75.75  90.00  68.17  26.29  6019.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172025 SURITIKA  MITRA Female No  52 52 UR  16  75.75  86.00  71.00  80.60  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104450 DEBARYA  KUNDU Male No  53 53 UR  12  75.75  81.00  70.50  56.29  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439300 SUDIP  MALLIK Male No  54  17 54 SC  4  75.50  74.00  72.17  65.14  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065572 LIPI  ROY Female No  55  18 55 SC  1  75.25  88.00  72.20  58.86  6944.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818172 NIRMALYA  SAHA Male No  56 56 UR  15  74.75  68.00  67.00  66.20  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671812 AKASH  TIWARI Male No  57 57 UR  7  74.50  83.00  69.80  84.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153658 BINIT  GURUNG Male No  58 58 UR  3  74.50  80.00  70.00  37.14  6953.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859171 ADARSH  GURUNG Male No  59 59 UR  8  74.00  78.00  66.80  63.00  6197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308819 SAMRAT  SAHA ROY Male No  60 60 UR  6  73.50  75.00  67.83  66.71  6400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000361899 KHURSID  ALAM Male No  61  2 61 OBC-A  6  73.25  90.00  69.33  36.57  6903.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352906 ARSHAD  ALI Male No  62  3 62 OBC-A  15  73.25  86.00  65.83  79.43  7365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372326 TANMOY  ROY Male No  63  19 63 SC  8  73.25  70.00  69.40  46.57  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029712 DEV  RAJAK Male No  64  20 64 SC  5  73.25  67.00  70.17  62.57  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094435 INDRAJIT  BASAK Male No  65  5 65 OBC-B  4  73.25  58.00  64.67  51.71  7064.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746754 ARCHANA KUMARI SAHANI Female No  66 66 UR  8  73.00  78.00  66.83  55.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640928 DEBASMITA  ROY Female No  67  21 67 SC  5  73.00  60.00  69.60  55.14  7085.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112833 RISHED  BARUA Male No  68  3 68 ST  2  72.75  91.00  66.50  54.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911153 DIPIKA  ROY Female No  69  22 69 SC  1  72.75  88.00  67.00  66.86  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239410 CHIRAG RAJ GUPTA Male No  70 70 UR  9  72.75  87.00  66.17  69.29  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989749 ADRIJA  NATH Female No  71 71 UR  7  72.75  84.00  68.50  60.83  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658538 SAYON  DAS Male No  72 72 UR  5  72.75  74.00  69.00  48.71  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002020554 SONA PRASAD SONAR Male No  73 73 UR  3  72.50  77.00  68.40  84.75  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281961 DEBANGSHU  MONDAL Male No  74  23 74 SC  14  72.25  76.00  69.00  53.17  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192955 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  75  24 75 SC  10  72.25  74.00  69.00  56.57  7104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303679 ATHANK  SINGH Male No  76 76 UR  15  71.75  86.00  68.00  86.17  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574750 PRAVIN PRASAD GUPTA Male No  77 77 UR  5  71.50  77.00  62.67  85.56  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259349 SREERUP  MONDAL Male No  78  25 78 SC  12  71.25  70.00  70.00  43.14  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033286 KINGSHUK BARAN 

GOSWAMI

Male No  79 79 UR  5  70.75  66.00  65.67  53.43  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966275 SUDIPTA  SARKAR Female No  80  26 80 SC  6  70.50  77.00  64.67  56.40  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033547 MD ABDUL REJJAK Male Yes  81 81 UR  2  70.50  68.00  65.17  46.57  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736987 RAHUL  DAS Male No  82  27 82 SC  5  70.25  85.00  66.40  67.43  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089583 ATUNU  BHATTTACHARJEE Male No  83 83 UR  3  70.25  83.00  64.17  91.71  7201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401782 RAKHI KUMARI SAH Female No  84  6 84 OBC-B  25  70.25  75.00  63.17  70.56  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000535113 SAYAN  SAHA Male No  85 85 UR  12  70.25  56.00  64.83  66.50  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322670 RAVI  JAIN Male No  86 86 UR  3  69.75  74.00  62.50  60.25  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716826 BISHAL  ROY Male No  87 87 UR  6  69.50  83.00  63.00  49.43  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910810 SANKET  CHHETRI Male No  88 88 UR  5  69.50  79.00  63.20  56.33  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982187 SAYAN  SARKAR Male No  89 89 UR  4  69.50  67.00  69.60  47.86  6897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878094 NAVOJIT  DAS Male No  90  28 90 SC  2  69.25  68.00  63.67  71.43  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089957 AMIT  DAS Male No  91  29 91 SC  4  69.00  72.00  61.50  62.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058228 KISHAN  THAKUR Male No  92 92 UR  3  68.75  75.00  64.40  66.67  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488358 AYUSH  SHOME Male No  93 93 UR  3  68.75  60.00  64.33  42.29  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842579 AMINA  KHATOON Female No  94 94 UR  2  68.50  78.00  65.00  62.00  7680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052632 DIPA  SHIL Female No  95  7 95 OBC-B  12  68.50  72.00  65.17  45.29  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273139 SAHIL  YADAV Male No  96  8 96 OBC-B  2  68.25  86.00  64.00  45.57  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000206405 ABHIJIT  SHARMA Male No  97 97 UR  10  68.00  72.00  63.50  55.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673651 RISHEKA  PAUL Female No  98 98 UR  7  67.75  65.00  62.33  52.57  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242949 TANISHA  ROY Female No  99  30 99 SC  8  67.50  53.00  65.00  57.14  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676764 NOMAN  RASHID Male No  100 100 UR  22  67.25  65.00  60.17  60.11  7199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268473 ASHIK  MORTAJA Male No  101 101 UR  2  67.00  68.00  64.60  46.38  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001054981 MOUMITA  ADHIKARY Female No  102  31 102 SC  8  66.75  57.00  59.50  49.57  6103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040638 PRATIK SHUBHRA ROY Male No  103 103 UR  2  66.25  80.00  60.50  78.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093517 SULEKHA  SARKAR Female No  104 104 UR  2  66.00  62.00  61.33  45.57  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051596 DHIRAJ  TOPPO Male No  105  4 105 ST  4  65.75  61.00  61.40  37.29  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471950 RAMYADEEP  DAS Male No  106  32 106 SC  1  65.50  70.00  59.83  65.86  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125576 ISPITA  GHOSH Female No  107 107 UR  6  65.25  70.00  62.20  51.57  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864316 SANJOY  DAS Male No  108 108 UR  6  65.25  52.00  60.17  56.25  7093.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002166012 ALISTA  CHHETRI Female No  109 109 UR  2  65.00  81.00  61.20  68.20  6281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849707 MD HAMID TAJWAR Male No  110  4 110 OBC-A  2  65.00  75.00  59.80  51.56  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662343 SHNEHA  RAI Female No  111  5 111 OBC-A  6  64.75  85.00  59.00  43.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422967 SANTANU  SARKAR Male No  112  33 112 SC  1  64.75  70.00  59.33  56.86  6870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000013869 ADHYAYAN  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  113 113 UR  6  64.75  68.00  60.67  62.29  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962227 MD NAFIS ALAM Male No  114 114 UR  7  64.50  51.00  59.17  52.00  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876574 GOURAV KUMAR LAKRA Male No  115 115 UR  10  64.25  76.00  60.60  61.50  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379516 DEBASISH  BARMAN Male No  116  34 116 SC  8  64.25  60.00  60.00  37.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121237 SIMRAN  TOPPO Female No  117 117 UR  1  63.75  80.00  58.17  56.67  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974843 SUMEET  GUPTA Male No  118 118 UR  9  63.75  73.00  61.00  68.00  7396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855737 ANKUR  DEY Male No  119 119 UR  16  63.50  68.00  58.67  51.00  6385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373016 ARKA  ROY Male No  120  35 120 SC  4  63.25  78.00  57.83  52.00  6248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002380144 ABHAY  SHAH Male No  121 121 UR  1  63.25  64.00  57.67  65.33  7053.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074234 AJIT  DAS Male No  122  36 122 SC  5  63.00  46.00  57.50  47.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787521 ADHYAYAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  123 123 UR  2  62.75  82.00  56.83  76.50  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273137 SUBHAM  SARKAR Male No  124  37 124 SC  2  62.75  81.00  60.60  38.43  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787930 DIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  125 125 UR  7  62.75  73.00  59.17  44.29  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040306 JATIN  MUNDA Male No  126 126 UR  2  62.75  67.00  55.83  56.20  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092079 BIBEK  SARKAR Male No  127  38 127 SC  2  62.75  65.00  60.20  35.43  6186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935428 GANESH  SHARMA Male No  128 128 UR  4  62.25  61.00  58.20  62.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035125 ROHIT  GHOSH Male No  129 129 UR  9  61.75  60.00  57.50  40.57  6211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631689 RISHITA  BANERJEE Female No  130 130 UR  3  61.75  50.00  55.50  46.00  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920650 DIPAN  SARKAR Male No  131 131 UR  7  61.00  60.00  57.67  69.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290928 ABHRADEEP  SAHA Male No  132  39 132 SC  7  61.00  60.00  56.67  43.00  6374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000753048 SHUBHAM  DAS Male No  133 133 UR  9  60.75  62.00  54.83  43.43  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931001 WANGDEN  TAMANG Male No  134  5 134 ST  6  60.25  73.00  53.67  49.50  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479578 RANI  ROY Female No  135  40 135 SC  1  60.25  62.00  58.20  30.29  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652961 PRIANKA  KARMAKAR Female No  136 136 UR  2  60.00  67.00  55.00  45.86  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524111 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  137  41 137 SC  6  60.00  56.00  57.00  38.14  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492609 ROHAN  DHOBI Male No  138  42 138 SC  11  60.00  52.00  56.33  42.29  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117374 TANBIR  HOSSAIN Male No  139 139 UR  9  59.75  61.00  55.50  48.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084719 EKANTO  DUTTA Male No  140 140 UR  4  59.75  52.00  56.60  46.29  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757616 HRIDAY  TAPADAR Male No  141  43 141 SC  4  59.50  57.00  54.17  35.57  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117223 KIRAN  SARKAR Male No  142  44 142 SC  4  59.25  51.00  54.83  47.86  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083083 DEBRAJ  ADHIKARY Male No  143  45 143 SC  4  59.00  60.00  55.17  42.14  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156253 PRETAM  SAHA Male No  144  46 144 SC  4  58.75  54.00  55.50  54.43  6190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001093532 ARNAB  SAHA Male Yes  145 145 UR  3  58.50  72.00  53.67  42.29  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898771 MEGHNA  CHAUDHURI Female No  146 146 UR  2  58.50  60.00  55.60  48.57  7660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722616 BHOLAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  147 147 UR  3  58.25  50.00  52.83  35.57  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068299 ANIKETH  BISWAS Male No  148  47 148 SC  1  57.75  53.00  54.33  45.14  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814724 AKASH  MAHATO Male No  149 149 UR  2  57.25  66.00  52.83  34.29  7076.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001500824 ARNAV  BASU Male No  150 150 UR  24  56.75  75.00  52.80  71.00  7032.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256282 GOUROV  DEY Male No  151 151 UR  3  56.75  52.00  54.20  36.29  7016.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729698 SOURAV  SINGHA Male No  152  48 152 SC  2  56.50  64.00  52.33  42.38  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978119 PRIYA  BARMAN Female No  153 153 UR  14  55.75  60.00  52.33  39.71  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911879 RAFIKUL  MIAH Male No  154 154 UR  5  55.50  65.00  52.17  49.00  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352538 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  155  49 155 SC  6  55.25  58.00  51.67  40.71  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832586 BISHESH  MANDAL Male No  156 156 UR  4  55.25  56.00  52.00  26.86  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001590878 SUBHAM KUMAR MISHRA Male No  157 157 UR  1  54.25  71.00  49.83  58.00  7133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621650 DIBAKAR  KARMAKAR Male No  158 158 UR  2  54.25  46.00  53.33  38.71  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112458 BIJU  BARMAN Male No  159 159 UR  4  54.00  55.00  50.67  48.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105288 SUDIP  ROY Male No  160  50 160 SC  1  53.25  62.00  52.00  51.14  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930321 SNEHA  RAJAK Female No  161  51 161 SC  1  53.25  60.00  51.60  41.43  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610719 SUKANTA  DAS Male No  162 162 UR  1  53.00  46.00  52.00  50.29  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423347 SHAHID  ANSARI Male No  163  6 163 OBC-A  7  52.75  67.00  47.50  52.67  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981092 KHUSHI  BANSAL Female No  164 164 UR  9  52.75  64.00  50.40  50.80  7103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540570 ABHIJIT  ORAON Male No  165  6 165 ST  3  52.75  52.00  49.20  52.71  7475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111540 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  166 166 UR  8  52.50  44.00  49.67  31.29  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130620 DEEP  MAJUMDER Male No  167  9 167 OBC-B  1  51.50  51.00  50.00  33.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821712 JOHN  MUNDA Male No  168  7 168 ST  9  51.50  40.00  50.17  48.00  7040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002328241 GANPAT  SAH Male No  169 169 UR  5  49.75  50.00  47.33  38.14  7146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331158 RAJESH  MAHATO Male No  170 170 UR  5  49.00  65.00  46.80  56.33  8068.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423708 SUJIT  HALDAR Male No  171  52 171 SC  17  49.00  44.00  47.33  30.29  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376364 ABHIJEET  PANDIT Male No  172  10 172 OBC-B  3  47.75  51.00  46.80  37.71  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710324 KEWANG  LAMA Male No  173  8 173 ST  6  47.50  67.00  45.00  53.80  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611600 AMAN KUMAR MISHRA Male No  174 174 UR  4  47.00  62.00  47.00  54.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280828 NAWAJ  RAHAMAN Male No  175  7 175 OBC-A  1  46.50  44.00  46.00  35.14  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393122 KHUSHI  RABHA Female No  176  9 176 ST  3  45.50  40.00  44.50  32.71  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797216 TUHIN  NANDY Male No  177 177 UR  1  45.25  47.00  44.83  40.43  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909622 PUSPA  MUKHIYA Female No  178 178 UR  5  45.25  43.00  45.25  46.00  7578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371228 MADHUMITA  SINGH Female No  179 179 UR  5  45.25  43.00  44.40  34.57  6311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226646 SURIT  MAHATO Male No  180 180 UR  1  44.25  42.00  44.17  30.14  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002198294 JAY  PRASAD Male No  181 181 UR  2  44.00  42.00  43.60  29.14  7102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869664 AJOY  SAHANI Male No  182 182 UR  4  42.75  41.00  42.40  35.25  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000188775 CHHAMIMA  NASRIN Female No  35  1 1 OBC-A  25  80.25  90.00  73.50  84.57  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361899 KHURSID  ALAM Male No  61  2 2 OBC-A  6  73.25  90.00  69.33  36.57  6903.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352906 ARSHAD  ALI Male No  62  3 3 OBC-A  15  73.25  86.00  65.83  79.43  7365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849707 MD HAMID TAJWAR Male No  110  4 4 OBC-A  2  65.00  75.00  59.80  51.56  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662343 SHNEHA  RAI Female No  111  5 5 OBC-A  6  64.75  85.00  59.00  43.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423347 SHAHID  ANSARI Male No  163  6 6 OBC-A  7  52.75  67.00  47.50  52.67  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280828 NAWAJ  RAHAMAN Male No  175  7 7 OBC-A  1  46.50  44.00  46.00  35.14  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002316779 DISHA  BASAK Female No  11  1 1 OBC-B  3  87.00  83.00  81.50  75.71  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402717 ARINDAM  GHOSH Male No  17  2 2 OBC-B  4  84.75  75.00  83.40  77.67  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255537 SAYANTI  SIL Female No  18  3 3 OBC-B  5  84.25  95.00  79.67  70.29  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334110 DIYA  GHOSH Female No  50  4 4 OBC-B  5  76.00  83.00  72.50  50.57  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094435 INDRAJIT  BASAK Male No  65  5 5 OBC-B  4  73.25  58.00  64.67  51.71  7064.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401782 RAKHI KUMARI SAH Female No  84  6 6 OBC-B  25  70.25  75.00  63.17  70.56  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052632 DIPA  SHIL Female No  95  7 7 OBC-B  12  68.50  72.00  65.17  45.29  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273139 SAHIL  YADAV Male No  96  8 8 OBC-B  2  68.25  86.00  64.00  45.57  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130620 DEEP  MAJUMDER Male No  167  9 9 OBC-B  1  51.50  51.00  50.00  33.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376364 ABHIJEET  PANDIT Male No  172  10 10 OBC-B  3  47.75  51.00  46.80  37.71  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000499640 TISHA  SAHA Female No  4  1 1 SC  8  90.50  84.00  88.00  60.86  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148229 SATYAM  BARMAN Male No  6  2 2 SC  7  88.00  86.00  84.83  54.29  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383382 BHUMIKA  ROY Female No  7  3 3 SC  4  87.75  98.00  81.00  71.57  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062375 FALGUNI  SARKAR Female No  12  4 4 SC  16  86.75  92.00  77.50  82.43  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265927 SUSHILA  BHOWMICK Female No  19  5 5 SC  1  84.25  91.00  78.67  46.14  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774065 RANOJOY  BISWAS Male No  23  6 6 SC  5  83.75  92.00  78.83  69.71  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065062 AMIT  MONDAL Male No  25  7 7 SC  9  83.75  74.00  78.67  59.71  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332221 MADHUMITA  ROY Female No  28  8 8 SC  4  82.75  92.00  77.17  49.86  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468521 NANDINEE  DAS Female No  29  9 9 SC  8  82.75  74.00  77.83  60.86  6215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001092137 TUFAN  ROY Male No  32  10 10 SC  4  81.25  95.00  71.50  78.86  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134182 MUNMUN  SARKAR Female No  33  11 11 SC  4  80.75  90.00  76.17  64.29  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908947 SUDIPTA  ROY Female No  34  12 12 SC  2  80.50  99.00  76.40  64.14  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000938165 HRISHIKESH  ROY Male No  37  13 13 SC  1  79.75  90.00  74.17  72.14  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657955 ANISH  DAS Male No  44  14 14 SC  2  78.50  87.00  72.00  52.86  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868656 NISHA  ROY Female No  47  15 15 SC  4  77.50  75.00  71.50  53.86  6247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884128 SANTANA  ROY Female No  48  16 16 SC  7  77.00  64.00  71.17  40.00  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439300 SUDIP  MALLIK Male No  54  17 17 SC  4  75.50  74.00  72.17  65.14  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065572 LIPI  ROY Female No  55  18 18 SC  1  75.25  88.00  72.20  58.86  6944.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372326 TANMOY  ROY Male No  63  19 19 SC  8  73.25  70.00  69.40  46.57  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029712 DEV  RAJAK Male No  64  20 20 SC  5  73.25  67.00  70.17  62.57  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640928 DEBASMITA  ROY Female No  67  21 21 SC  5  73.00  60.00  69.60  55.14  7085.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911153 DIPIKA  ROY Female No  69  22 22 SC  1  72.75  88.00  67.00  66.86  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281961 DEBANGSHU  MONDAL Male No  74  23 23 SC  14  72.25  76.00  69.00  53.17  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192955 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  75  24 24 SC  10  72.25  74.00  69.00  56.57  7104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002259349 SREERUP  MONDAL Male No  78  25 25 SC  12  71.25  70.00  70.00  43.14  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966275 SUDIPTA  SARKAR Female No  80  26 26 SC  6  70.50  77.00  64.67  56.40  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736987 RAHUL  DAS Male No  82  27 27 SC  5  70.25  85.00  66.40  67.43  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878094 NAVOJIT  DAS Male No  90  28 28 SC  2  69.25  68.00  63.67  71.43  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089957 AMIT  DAS Male No  91  29 29 SC  4  69.00  72.00  61.50  62.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242949 TANISHA  ROY Female No  99  30 30 SC  8  67.50  53.00  65.00  57.14  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001054981 MOUMITA  ADHIKARY Female No  102  31 31 SC  8  66.75  57.00  59.50  49.57  6103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471950 RAMYADEEP  DAS Male No  106  32 32 SC  1  65.50  70.00  59.83  65.86  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422967 SANTANU  SARKAR Male No  112  33 33 SC  1  64.75  70.00  59.33  56.86  6870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379516 DEBASISH  BARMAN Male No  116  34 34 SC  8  64.25  60.00  60.00  37.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373016 ARKA  ROY Male No  120  35 35 SC  4  63.25  78.00  57.83  52.00  6248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074234 AJIT  DAS Male No  122  36 36 SC  5  63.00  46.00  57.50  47.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002273137 SUBHAM  SARKAR Male No  124  37 37 SC  2  62.75  81.00  60.60  38.43  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092079 BIBEK  SARKAR Male No  127  38 38 SC  2  62.75  65.00  60.20  35.43  6186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290928 ABHRADEEP  SAHA Male No  132  39 39 SC  7  61.00  60.00  56.67  43.00  6374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479578 RANI  ROY Female No  135  40 40 SC  1  60.25  62.00  58.20  30.29  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524111 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  137  41 41 SC  6  60.00  56.00  57.00  38.14  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492609 ROHAN  DHOBI Male No  138  42 42 SC  11  60.00  52.00  56.33  42.29  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757616 HRIDAY  TAPADAR Male No  141  43 43 SC  4  59.50  57.00  54.17  35.57  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117223 KIRAN  SARKAR Male No  142  44 44 SC  4  59.25  51.00  54.83  47.86  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083083 DEBRAJ  ADHIKARY Male No  143  45 45 SC  4  59.00  60.00  55.17  42.14  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156253 PRETAM  SAHA Male No  144  46 46 SC  4  58.75  54.00  55.50  54.43  6190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068299 ANIKETH  BISWAS Male No  148  47 47 SC  1  57.75  53.00  54.33  45.14  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729698 SOURAV  SINGHA Male No  152  48 48 SC  2  56.50  64.00  52.33  42.38  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001352538 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  155  49 49 SC  6  55.25  58.00  51.67  40.71  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105288 SUDIP  ROY Male No  160  50 50 SC  1  53.25  62.00  52.00  51.14  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930321 SNEHA  RAJAK Female No  161  51 51 SC  1  53.25  60.00  51.60  41.43  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423708 SUJIT  HALDAR Male No  171  52 52 SC  17  49.00  44.00  47.33  30.29  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000100301 SUSMITA  TIRKEY Female No  27  1 1 ST  4  83.00  94.00  77.50  60.71  6081.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122502 SATYAM  MAHALI Male No  45  2 2 ST  11  77.75  84.00  71.33  66.50  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112833 RISHED  BARUA Male No  68  3 3 ST  2  72.75  91.00  66.50  54.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051596 DHIRAJ  TOPPO Male No  105  4 4 ST  4  65.75  61.00  61.40  37.29  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931001 WANGDEN  TAMANG Male No  134  5 5 ST  6  60.25  73.00  53.67  49.50  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540570 ABHIJIT  ORAON Male No  165  6 6 ST  3  52.75  52.00  49.20  52.71  7475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821712 JOHN  MUNDA Male No  168  7 7 ST  9  51.50  40.00  50.17  48.00  7040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710324 KEWANG  LAMA Male No  173  8 8 ST  6  47.50  67.00  45.00  53.80  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393122 KHUSHI  RABHA Female No  176  9 9 ST  3  45.50  40.00  44.50  32.71  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002071553 SNEHA  DAS Female No  20  1 1 EWS  16  84.00  92.00  75.17  87.43  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


